p
n
eu
a
ir
e

Metric Mini Cylinders
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How To Order
0080O R
Series
O = Standard
S = All Stainless Steel
Cylinder Type
K = Single acting, single rod end,
w/o magnetic sensor
M = Double acting, single rod end,
w/o magnetic sensor
P = Double acting, single rod end,
with magnetic sensor
S = Double acting, single rod end,
w/o magnetic sensor,
with cushioning
R = Double acting, single rod end,
with magnetic sensor,
with cushioning
Piston Diameter (Type)
008 = 8mm (OK, OP)
010 = 10mm (OK, OP)
012 = 12mm (OK, OP)
016 = 16mm (OK, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP)
020 = 20mm (OK, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP)
025 = 25mm (OK, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP)
032 = 32mm (OK, OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
040 = 40mm (OK, OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
050 = 50mm (OK, OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
063 = 63mm (OK, OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
Standard Strokes
0010 = 10mm (OK, OM, OP, SM, SP)
0025 = 25mm (OK, OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0050 = 50mm (OK, OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0080 = 80mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0100 = 100mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0125 = 125mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0160 = 160mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0200 = 200mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0250 = 250mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0320 = 320mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0400 = 400mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
0500 = 500mm (OM, OP, OR, OS, SM, SP, SR)
**Mounting Accessories
Clevis Bracket
Female Flange
Flange
Foot
Male Flange
Pivot
Rod Nut
025
Piston Diameter
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100
32, 40, 50, 63
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
/
WEIGHTS (kg)
Cylinder type OK; OM; or OP, piston diameter 8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
0 mm stroke 0.04 0.08 0.10 0.12 0.20 0.28 0.45 0.82 1.33 2.37
to be added per 100 mm stroke 0.01 0.01 0.03 0.03 0.05 0.07 0.10 0.13 0.22 0.23
Cylinder type OS; OR; SM or SP, piston diameter 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
0 mm stroke 0.12 0.20 0.28 0.45 0.82 1.33 2.37
to be added per 100 mm stroke 0.03 0.05 0.07 0.10 0.13 0.22 0.23
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.